2024 Leaderboards
(7 Shoots required to Qualify for Prize)

AAA Class Top 10 A Class Top 10 C Class Top 10
Position  Number Name Club Category  Score Shoots Position  Number Name Club Category  Score Shoots Position  Number Name Club Category  Score Shoots
1 LL1092 Colin Dunne Hillview CPC Snr 333 8 1 LL2023049 Trevor Reilly Streete CPC Snr 31 10 1 LL2022005 Niall Larkin Ardee CPC Snr 268 10
2 LL10532 John Loughran Mill Hill Snr 328 10 2 LL2022136 Conor Finnegan Mill Hill Snr 310 10 2 LL202482 Leon Moran Bray Jnr 268 8
3 LL02287 Shane Rogers Naul Snr 328 7 3 LL2023048 Joe Coyle Streete CPC Snr 308 10 3 LL2018050 George Balfe Defence Forces Snr 264 10
4 LL2024160 Gary S. Smith Hillview CPC Snr 326 9 4 LL2022206 Donatas Skacobaras Courtlough Snr 304 9 4 LL2023032 Mick Mulleady Streete CPC Snr 261 10
5 LL2022155 Massimo Cicchini Pineridge Snr 322 9 5 LL12044 Jennifer Coleman Mill Hill Ldy 303 10 5 LL2023078 James Wright Mill Hill Jnr 255 9
6 LL2024121 Anthony Curtis Naul Vet 307 8 6 LL10657 Gerard Kirk Ardee CPC VET 302 9 6 LL2023104  Patrick McCann Carrick Glen Snr 249 10
7 LL10668 Glenn Goslin Mill Hill Snr 178 4 7 LL2023085 Faye Davis Jnr 300 9 7 LL2016182  Fergal McKenna Creqg Wood Snr 248 10
8 LLo11 Maurice Cavanagh Mill Hill Snr 136 3 8 LL201653 Murt Murphy Snr 299 10 8 LL2018016 John Kellett Courtlough Snr 247 9
9 LL1001 Nigel Dowdall Mill Hill Snr 132 3 9 LL859 John McDonnell Vet 298 10 9 LL202430 David Brennan Ardee Sports SVT 246 8
10 LL02278 Mark Doyle Courtlough Snr 98 2 10 LL2023088 Darren Walsh Carrick Glen Snr 296 10 10 LL8497 William Coleman Hempstown SVT 246 10
AA Class Top 10 B Class Top 10 D Class Top 10
Position Number Name Club Category Score Shoots Position  Number Name Club Category Score Shoots Position  Number Name Club Category  Score Shoots
1 LL01034 Peter O'Leary Batterstown Snr 332 10 1 LL8496 lan Coleman Hempstown Snr 299 10 1 LL2023135 John Campbell Courtlough Snr 247 10
2 LL2022045 Danny Luckie Bray Snr 327 10 2 LL2022225 Rito Marsella Pineridge Snr 295 9 2 LL2023120  Andrew O'Brien Naul Snr 238 9
3 LL6275 Bernard Maquire Mill Hill Snr 326 9 3 LL2022068 Leon McGovern Courtlough Clt 291 10 3 LL2022165 Alan Dolan Courtlough Snr 229 10
4 LL6615 Stephen Porter Courtlough SVT 319 10 4 LL2019030 Joe McGrane Mill Hill Snr 284 10 4 LL2024114 Sam McKane Knockbrack Snr 226 9 copy Scores
5 LL2017020 Callum Scanlon Hillview CPC Snr 318 8 5 LL2022191  Thomas O'Brien CL Courtlough Snr 282 8 5 LL02169 Noel McDonagh Balheary SVT 219 10
6 LL2019117 John O'Neill Mill Hill Snr 317 9 6 LL7898 James Sharkey Ardee CPC SVT 278 10 6 LL202410 Bella Gaffney Pineridge Jnr 213 8
7 LL2024125 Kaspaes Krantins Naul Snr 315 10 7 LL202402 Robert Cox Hempstown Snr 278 8 7 LL202424 Cian Monaghan Ardee Sports Snr 209 7
8 LL2018091 Michael Byrne Hillview CPC Snr 312 7 8 LL02213 Bernard Anderson Mill Hill Snr 275 9 8 LL2023091 Donal Mc Donnell Carrick Glen Snr 206 9
9 LL9187 Brian McCarragher Mill Hill Vet 310 10 9 LL2016123 David O'Brien Knockbrack Snr 272 9 9 LL2022003 Larry Muckian Ardee CPC SVT 202 8 Sort Class &
10 LL2018063 Anthony Darby Batterstown Snr 309 9 10 LL6289 Padraig Malone Mill Hill SVT 271 10 10 LL12164 Leo Flynn Courtlough Clt 202 9 Classifications
Ladies Top 10 - RAW Juniors Top 10 - RAW Super Vets Top 10 - RAW
Position  Number Name Club Category  Score Shoots Position  Number Name Club Category  Score Shoots Position  Number Name Club Category  Score Shoots
1 LL12044 Jennifer Coleman Mill Hill Ldy 303 10 1 LL2023085 Faye Davis Bray Jnr 300 9 1 LL6615 Stephen Porter Courtlough SVT 319 10 Format Sheets
2 LLO1561 Julia Yavtushenko Courtlough Ldy 278 9 2 LL2022011 Yacobo Cicchini Pineridge Jnr 296 9 2 LL283 Maurice Curran Courtlough SVT 304 9
3 LL10314 Noreen Walsh Hempstown Ldy 237 10 3 LL2018078 Faolan Frain Naul Jnr 273 8 3 LLO1085 Eddie Whyte Naul SvVT 303 10
4 LL2018082 Maria Dunne St Brigids CPC Ldy 230 10 4 LL202482 Leon Moran Bray Jnr 268 8 4 LL2020021 Packie Gallagher Streete CPC SVT 303 10
5 LL2017150 Sinead Finn Gallagher Balheary Ldy 214 6 5 LL2023078 James Wright Mill Hill Jnr 255 9 5 LL2022086 Stephen Luckie Bray SVT 291 10
6 LL2017152 Clara Flynn Courtlough Ldy 201 7 6 LL2023149 Darragh Kelly Courtlough Jnr 233 7 6 LL5706 Joe Hollingsworth Naul SVT 288 10
7 LL2019055 Marie Campi StBrigids CPC  Ldy 192 10 7 LL202410 Bella Gaffney Pineridge g 213 8 7 LL7345 Gerry Woods Ardee Sports  SVT 286 10 Sort Club Leaderboard
8 LL2020057 Sinead Mulcahy Mill Hill Ldy 149 5 8 LL2022199 Jack Ryan Courtlough Jnr 139 4 8 LL431 Tony Ward Mill Hill SVT 285 8
9 LL202473 Kirsteen Scanlon Hillview CPC Ldy 136 8 9 LL2022104 Luca Marsella Bray Jnr 127 3 9 LL201663 Oliver V Swords St Brigids CPC SvVT 282 10
10 LL2024126 Iryna Bigelis Naul Ldy 120 5 10 LL202450 Maebh Dennehy Ardee Sports Jnr 125 7 10 LL5394 Liam Doran Hempstown SVT 281 9 Handicaps & Cut Off Points
Ladies Top 10 - HICAP Juniors Top 10 - HICAP Super Vets Top 10 - HICAP 2024
Position  Number Name Club Category Score Shoots Position  Number Name Club Category Score Shoots Position  Number Name Club Category Score Shoots AAA 45 & Above - 0 Targets
1 LL12044 Jennifer Coleman Mill Hill Ldy 317 10 1 LL202482 Leon Moran Bray Jnr 320 8 1 LL6615 Stephen Porter Courtlough SVT 319 10 AA 41 - 44.99 - 0 Targets
2 LL10314 Noreen Walsh Hempstown Ldy 293 10 2 LL2023085 Faye Davis Bray Jnr 314 9 2 LL7898 James Sharkey Ardee CPC SVT 313 10 A 36 to 40.99 - 2 Targets
3 LLO01561 Julia Yavtushenko Courtlough Ldy 292 9 3 LL2022011 Yacobo Cicchini Pineridge Jnr 310 9 3 LL6289 Padraig Malone Mill Hill SVT 306 10 B 32 to 35.99 - 5 Targets
4 LL2018082 Maria Dunne St Brigids CPC Ldy 286 10 4 LL2023078 James Wright Mill Hill Jnr 303 9 4 LL2022086 Stephen Luckie Bray SVT 305 10 Cc 27 to 31.99 - 8 Targets
5 LL2017152 Clara Flynn Courtlough Ldy 257 7 5 LL202410 Bella Gaffney Pineridge Jnr 290 8 5 LL283 Maurice Curran Courtlough SVT 304 9 D Under 26.99 - 11 Targets
6 LL2019055 Marie Campi St Brigids CPC Ldy 248 10 6 LL2018078 Faolan Frain Naul Jnr 287 8 6 LLO1085 Eddie Whyte Naul SVT 303 10 Categories - Age on 1st
7 LL2017150 Sinead Finn Gallagher Balheary Ldy 226 6 7 LL2023149 Darragh Kelly Courtlough Jnr 268 7 7 LL2020021  Packie Gallagher Streete CPC SVT 303 10
8 LL202473 Kirsteen Scanlon Hillview CPC Ldy 213 8 8 LL202450 Maebh Dennehy Ardee Sports Jnr 202 7 8 LL8497 William Coleman Hempstown SVT 302 10 shoot of the Lea_gue
9 LL2024126 Iryna Bigelis Naul Ldy 175 5 9 LL2022199 Jack Ryan Courtlough Jnr 159 4 9 LL202430 David Brennan Ardee Sports SVT 301 8 Colt Under 16
10 LL2020057 Sinead Mulcahy Mill Hill Ldy 174 5 10 LL2024140 Nadine Connolly Butler Cregg Wood Jnr 151 4 10 LL7345 Gerry Woods Ardee Sports SVT 300 10 Junior Over 16 and under 21
Colts Top 10 - RAW Vets Top 10 - RAW Vet Over 60
Position  Number Name Club Category Score Shoots Position  Number Name Club Category Score Shoots Svet Over 65
1 LL2022068 Leon McGovern Courtlough Clt 10 1 LL9187 Brian McCarragher Mill Hill Vet 310
2 LL2024133 Emma O'Brien Naul Clt 263 10 2 LL2024121 Anthony Curtis Naul Vet 307 8
3 LL2023124 Luke Gilliland Naul Cit 261 6 3 LL10657 Gerard Kirk Ardee CPC VET 302 9
4 LL2023126 Eoin O'Flahertty Pineridge Cit 257 10 4 LL859 John McDonnell Mill Hill Vet 298 10
5 LL2024145 Kevin Mooney Jr Courtlough Cit 228 9 5 LL2023087 Alan Marshal Carrick Glen Vet 287 10
6 LL12164 Leo Flynn Courtlough Clt 202 9 6 LL2023022 Pat Denning Streete CPC Vet 283 10
7 LL2024110 Gerard Ryan Creqaq Wood Cit 194 7 7 LL10129 Martin Carroll Ardee CPC VET 278 10
8 LL2023141 Elana Marsella Pineridge Clt 190 7 8 LL10484 Eugene Murray Hempstown Vet 267 10
9 LL2023130 Liliana McGreal Ardee Sports Clt 159 8 9 LL2022103 John Lee Bray Vet 265 9
10 LL2023158 Theo Marsella Bray Clt 145 4 10 LL7061 Declan Taaffe Mill Hill Vet 265 7
Colts Top 10 - HCAP Vets Top 10 - H/CAP
Position Number Name Club Category Score Shoots Position  Number Name Club Category Score Shoots
1 LL2022068 Leon McGovern Courtlough Clt 326 10 1 LL10657 Gerard Kirk Ardee CPC VET 316 9
2 LL2023126 Eoin O'Flahertty Pineridge Cit 292 10 2 LL859 John McDonnell Mill Hill Vet 312 10
3 LL2024145 Kevin Mooney Jr Courtlough Clt 284 9 3 LL9187 Brian McCarragher i Vet 310 10
4 LL12164 Leo Flynn Courtlough Cit 279 9 4 LL2024121 Anthony Curtis Naul Vet 307 8
5 LL2024133 Emma O'Brien Naul Clt 277 10 5 LL2023087 Alan Marshal Carrick Glen Vet 301 10
6 LL2023124 Luke Gilliland Naul Cit 273 6 6 LL2022103 John Lee Bray Vet 298 9
7 LL2023141 Elana Marsella Pineridge Clt 267 7 7 LL2023022 Pat Denning Streete CPC Vet 297 10
8 LL2024110 Gerard Ryan Creqq Wood Cit 250 7 8 LL10129 Martin Carroll Ardee CPC VET 292 10
9 LL2023130 Liliana McGreal Ardee Sports Clt 236 8 9 LL10330 Eddie D'Alton Hempstown Vet 290 8
10 LL2023158 Theo Marsella Bray Clt 186 4 10 LL2023020 Willie Campbell Streete CPC Vet 286 8




Club Score

Club Shoot 10 Shoot 9 Shoot 8 Shoot 7 Shoot 6 Shoot 5 Shoot 4 Shoot 3 Shoot 2 Shoot 1 Total Score
Top 8 Points| Top 8 Points| Top 8 Points| Top 8 Points| Top 8 Points| Top 8 Points| Top 8 Points| Top 8 Points| Top 8 Points| Top 8 Points
Mill Hill 375 19 | 376 19 | 340 18 | 385 ] 20 | 380 19 | 327 ] 20 | 366 | 20 | 383 17 | 355 20 | 386 19 191
Courtlough 379 | 20 | 367 17 | 334 17 | 367 15 374 18 | 315 19 | 346 17 | 389 | 20 | 347 19 | 394 20 182
Naul 375 19 | 355 13 344 19 | 375 17 | 364 14 | 310 18 | 336 14 | 360 11 324 16 | 377 18 159
Ardee CPC 358 16 | 359 14 | 327 15 | 381 19 | 374 18 303 17 | 331 10 | 366 14 | 313 13 377 18 154
Streete CPC | 350 13 354 12 | 308 10 | 360 13 3851 20 | 299 16 | 350 18 | 388 19 | 314 14 | 377 18 153
Hempstown | 365 17 | 368 18 | 322 13 373 16 | 356 11 298 15 334 13 370 15 320 15 370 15 148
Bray 352 14 | 382 ] 20 | 360 | 20 | 348 7 356 11 272 8 354 19 | 377 16 | 296 9 368 14 138
Hillview CPC | 326 8 366 16 | 332 16 | 360 13 359 12 | 294 13 342 15 387 18 86 3 298 5 119
Pineridge 337 9 263 10 | 312 11 359 11 355 9 288 11 343 16 | 345 8 326 17 | 361 11 113
Carrick Glen | 347 12 | 362 15 | 323 14 | 355 9 341 7 291 12 | 332 11 358 9 296 9 361 11 109
Cregg Wood | 357 15 | 255 8 224 7 357 10 | 370 15 | 296 14 192 6 131 4 344 18 | 363 12 109 et 2OT
Balheary 339 10 | 344 11 314 12 | 349 8 352 8 281 10 | 310 9 362 13 308 12 | 366 13 106
Ardee Sports | 343 11 257 9 275 9 382 18 | 371 16 | 277 9 291 7 324 7 303 10 | 352 9 105
Batterstown | 320 7 253 7 259 8 364 14 | 360 13 269 7 334 13 359 10 | 305 11 342 6 96
St Brigids CPC| 318 6 203 5 206 6 167 3 299 6 117 3 307 8 362 13 262 6 349 7 63
Knockbrack | 241 5 208 6 170 5 299 6 282 5 179 6 145 2 133 5 271 7 350 8 55
Defence Forces| 168 3 84 3 113 4 225 5 159 3 162 5 188 5 215 6 251 5 294 4 43
St Ciarans CPC| 172 4 201 4 112 3 174 4 207 4 154 4 174 4 86 2 168 4 217 3 36
Clonalvey 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 63 2 80 2 83 2 0 2 0 2 20







LL Number
LL01034
LL2022045
LL6275
LL6615
LL2017020
LL2019117
LL2024125
LL2018091
LL9187
LL2018063
LL2018015
LL283
LL02336
LL201611
LL01085
LL2020021
LL02028
LL2023034
LL2023100
LL2022123
LL2018106
LL02152
LL2018123
LL2024115
LL2023023
LL2018085
LL5706
LL2023021
LL431
LL201681
LL8777
LL3962
LL2024138
LLO01160
LL2020102
LL5355
LL10658
LL10374
LL01009
LL2017037
LL2020125
LL2016189
LL2024136
LL189
LL2018086
LL2023111
LL2022211
LL01026
LL2022097
LL2023043
LL2020126
LL10562
LL202491
LL9176
LL8404
LL02009

Name
Peter O'Leary
Danny Luckie
Bernard Maguire
Stephen Porter
Callum Scanlon
John O'Neill
Kaspaes Krantins
Michael Byrne
Brian McCarragher
Anthony Darby
Jack Kellett
Maurice Curran
Darren McCooey
Stephen O'Rourke
Eddie Whyte
Packie Gallagher
Gavin O'Toole
Tommy Denning
Keith Clancy
Michael Carroll
Stephen Gilliland
Oliver Morris
Declan Donnelly
Wayne Carberry
Colm Keegan
Daniel Malone
Joe Hollingsworth
Michael Campbell
Tony Ward
Paddy McSherry
Thomas Lennon
Mark Gaftney
Barry McDermot
Raymond Logan
Barry Webb
Matt Dunne
Connor Duggan
Thomas Woods
Jodi Devlin
Gary Smith
Don McKay
Matthew Gilliland
Greg Clavert
Alan Clarke
Gerry McArdle
Gerry Gumley
Gary Calvert
PJ Reilly
Angelo Marsella
Nigel Mc Cloughry
David Breen
John Mulligan
Noel Fitzgerald
Laurance McArdle
Gerry Caffery

Brian McCarragher Jnr

Club
Batterstown
Bray
Mill Hill
Courtlough
Hillview CPC
Mill Hill
Naul
Hillview CPC
Mill Hill
Batterstown
Courtlough
Courtlough
Mill Hill
Pineridge
Naul
Streete CPC
Balheary
Streete CPC
Carrick Glen
Mill Hill
Ardee CPC
Knockbrack
St Brigids CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Mill Hill
Naul
Streete CPC
Mill Hill
Cregg Wood
Ardee CPC
Pineridge
Cregg Wood
Batterstown
Streete CPC
Courtlough
Ardee CPC
Mill Hill
Mill Hill
Hillview CPC
Hillview CPC
Naul
Naul
Hillview CPC
Naul
Streete CPC
Cregg Wood
Cregg Wood
Bray
Streete CPC
Hillview CPC
Cregg Wood
Balheary
Mill Hill
Courtlough
Mill Hill

Category
Snr
Snr
Snr

SVT
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Vet
Snr
Snr

SVT
Snr
Snr

SVT

SVT
Snr

Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
SVT
Snr
SVT

Snr
Snr

Snr
Snr

Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr

Snr
SVT
Snr
Snr
Snr

Snr
Snr

Vet
Snr
SVT
SVT
Snr

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

2222232

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

HCAP
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Shoots
10
10
9
10
8
9
10
7
10
9
9
9
10
7
10
10
9
9
10

f=}
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Shoot 10
46
46

45

47
43

4
46
44
46
36

46
41
47
40
43
45
41
41
44
38
43

41
38
41
44
38
38
44
40
43

44

47

47

49

44

44

37

42

Shoot 9
44
47
48
40
46
45
44
45
47
38
45

40

39
42
44
44
45
4
45
42
44
38
38
42
42
4

36

42
35

41
44

42

46

44

Shoot 8
47
44
46
46
44

37
36
40
40
41
33
41

36

37

31

46

42
35

44

33

Shoot 7
46
44
39
47
47
47
45
47
46
48
44
37
41
42
42
42

42
41
44
40
43

44
39
41
43
38
41
46
44
43
42
43

34

45

47

48

32

47

Shoot 6
50
47
44
46
46
46
46

42
42

45
45
46
43
44
40
44
40
43
39
49
36
42
43
44
40
44
45
44
43
43
48
46

38

44
47
44
48
48
45
40
35
46
45
41

48
41
39
39
43

Shoot 5
42
42
36
40
42
42
38
41
34
33
38
38
37

40
25

39
42
34
31

41

29
38
36
34
37
35

31
38

40
34

33

Shoot 4
47
48
47
44
43

43
42
43
45
41
40
41
48
41
33
40
42
43
36
43

39
34
35
41
33
42
36
35
44
44
32
41
48

44

40

37

42
45

38

31

Shoot 3
50
48
47
47
48
46
45
48
45
43
45
46
47
42
47
49
46
49
42
41

46
47
45
44
42
46
33

48
39
45

45

49

46

47

41

43
38

Shoot 2
42
43
48
42

42
40

45

43
43
35
41
32

30
41

31

43
35

41
37
40

Shoot 1
46
47
46
44
44
44
49
45
41
44
43
45
47
46
44
43
45

44
40
43
45
42
43
42

36

43
44
44
38
45
44
41
41
48

46

41
45

34
47
39
46
44
45

37
45
44
43
43

Total Score
460
456
401
441
360
400
436
312
423
380
382
379
412
304
408
404
373
361
400
400
364
292
328
362
387
289
392
319
318
284
305
301
261
259
259
256
249
234
225
222
217
216
214
213
211
211
205
204
176
175
172
164
163
161
156
152

Average Score
46.00
45.60
44.56
44.10
45.00
44.44
43.60
44.57
42.30
42.22
42.44
42.11
41.20
43.43
40.80
40.40
41.44
40.11
40.00
40.00
40.44
41.71
41.00
40.22
38.70
41.29
39.20
39.88
39.75
40.57
38.13
37.63
43.50
43.17
43.17
36.57
41.50
39.00
45.00
44.40
43.40
43.20
42.80
42.60
35.17
42.20
41.00
40.80
44.00
43.75
43.00
32.80
40.75
40.25
39.00
38.00

Best 7 Score
332
327
326
319
318
317
315
312
310
309
305
304
304
304
303
303
302
300
298
296
293
292
292
292
290
289
288
286
285
284

271
261
259
259
256
249
234
225
222
217
216
214
213
211
211
205
204
176
175
172
164
163
161
156
152

Best 7 Average
47.43
46.71
46.57
45.57
45.43
45.29
45.00
44.57
44.29
44.14
43.57
43.43
43.43
43.43
43.29
43.29
43.14
42.86
42.57
42.29
41.86
41.71
41.71
41.71
41.43
41.29
41.14
40.86
40.71
40.57
39.14
38.71
37.29
37.00
37.00
36.57
35.57
3343
32.14
31.71
31.00
30.86
30.57
3043
30.14
30.14
29.29
29.14
25.14
25.00
24.57
2343
23.29
23.00
22.29
21.71






LL Number
LL2023049
LL2022136
LL2023048
LL2022206
LL12044
LL10657
LL2023085
LL201653
LL859
LL2023088
LL2017154
LL2017021
LL2022011
LL2019047
LL2023115
LL2022111
LL2022086
LL10352
LL2023087
LL10373
LL7345
LL2019001
LL2017023
LL2018109
LL10380
LL2023107
LL10892
LL10666
LL2023022
LL2022001
LL1158
LL201663
LL2023086
LL202407
LL5394
LL2019113
LL2020042
LL2023106
LL2024158
LL10371
LL10129
LLO01561
LL02068
LL2023089
LL01028
LL2023109
LL2024148
LL2017155
LL9157
LL202440
LL2018057
LL2024102
LLO01086
LL2018078
LIL399
LL202446
LLO75
LL2024111
LL2023116
LL2016138
LL2024124
LL02195
LL10484
LL10012
LL10593
LL7061

Name
Trevor Reilly
Conor Finnegan
Joe Coyle
Donatas Skacobaras
Jennifer Coleman
Gerard Kirk
Faye Davis
Murt Murphy
John McDonnell
Darren Walsh
Eugene McGuirk
John Scanlon
Yacobo Cicchini
John Carroll
Craig Blakeney
Shane Gaughran
Stephen Luckie
David Strickland
Alan Marshal
Dennis Duggan
Gerry Woods
David McGovern
Luke Lawlor
Alex Daries
Paul Byrne
Shaun Leahy
Mark McGovern
Niall Woods
Pat Denning
Barry Larkin
Sean Graves
Oliver V Swords
Trevor Davis
Ivan Cloney
Liam Doran
Andrew Smyth
Joe Clifford
Sean Connoly
Gary Walsh
James Healy
Martin Carroll
Julia Yavtushenko
Tan McDonagh
David Brady
Kevin Howard
Eoin McGrath
Gordon Blakeney
Michael Reilly
Martyn McCracken
John Babbington
Justin Barry
Mark Quinlan
Edward Whyte Jnr
Faolan Frain
Ross T Keegan
Kieran Finnegan
Francis Rogers
Stephen Cushin
Patrick Dinan
Martin Dillon
Aidan Sherry
Peter Ryan CW
Eugene Murray
Alan Kane
Dave McCreery
Declan Taaffe

Club
Streete CPC
Mill Hill
Streete CPC
Courtlough
Mill Hill
Ardee CPC
Bray
St Brigids CPC
Mill Hill
Carrick Glen
Cregg Wood
Hillview CPC
Pineridge
Ardee CPC
Balheary
Bray
Bray
Batterstown
Carrick Glen
Ardee CPC
Ardee Sports
Courtlough
Hempstown
Ardee CPC
Batterstown
Carrick Glen
Courtlough
Mill Hill
Streete CPC
Ardee CPC
Mill Hill
St Brigids CPC
Bray
Carrick Glen
Hempstown
St Ciarans CPC
Bray
Carrick Glen
Streete CPC
Ardee CPC
Ardee CPC
Courtlough
Balheary
Carrick Glen
Cregg Wood
Naul
Balheary
Cregg Wood
Hempstown
Ardee Sports
Defence Forces
Hillview CPC
Naul
Naul
Naul
Ardee Sports
Courtlough
Knockbrack
Courtlough
Courtlough
Naul
Cregg Wood
Hempstown
Courtlough
Hempstown
Mill Hill

Category
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Ldy

VET
Jnr
Snr
Vet
Snr
Snr
Snr
Jnr
Snr
Snr
Snr

SVT
Snr
Vet
Snr

SVT

SVT

SVT

VET
Ldy

SVT

Class
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HCAP
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Shoots
10
10
10
9
10
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Shoot 10
2
47
44
44
45
39
47
41
42
44
45
45
44
44

Shoot 9
44
41
42
43
43
42
45
37
42
45
42
45
41
42
34
47
42
40
44
42
41
45
29
37

41
33
44
40
41
42
42
43
40

42
42

46
43
43

39

Shoot 8
37
34
35
40
29
33
44

Shoot 7
44
44
47
42
41
45

46
44
38
42
49
45
48
44
39

45
43
45
38

46
42
44
39
39
40
38
46
42
42

43
40
43

42

39
40
40
43
43
40
38
43
43
42
47

Shoot 6
47
47
47
34
45

Shoot 5

Shoot 4
42
37
44

44
39
41

42
42

34

39
34

Shoot 3
48
46
31
47
46
46
41
47
44
47

45
43
39
46
44
44

43
47
41
42
44

42
43
40
46
40
36
32

43
40

40
41
44
42
45
40

38

42

36

43
42

Shoot 2

Shoot 1
44
46
45
46
39
42
45
40
44
41
41

39

48
45
42

40

40
43
40
44
47
44
43

Total Score
417
416
407
367
401
366
368
402
402

Average Score
41.70

Best 7 Score
311

Best 7 Average
44.43



LL01560
LL2024133
LL2023124
LL2020026
LL2023092

LL202474
LL3909

LLO1119

LLO1162
LL2019034

LL02214
LL2020100
LL2023051
LL2017103
LL2018070

LL02314
LL2022107
LL2024139

LL02263
LL2017150
LL2023031

LL201685
LL2023103
LL2020070

LL201608

LL201603

LL01098
LL2019103
LL2024157
LL2022046
L12022193
LL2017068

LL01098
LL2020010
LL2020158
LL2023083

LL202406

LL10128
LL2022135

LL10511
LL2022201
LL2022120

LL100
LL2022096
LL2020080
LL2020024
LL2022007
LL2017167
LL2019019
LL2024161

LL202498

LL201624
LL2020087
LL2024120

LL02201

LL202451
LL2017017

LL7060
LL2024144

LL01010
LL2022109

LL02037
LL2022023
LL2023029
LL2020029

LL02229
LL2023099

Valeriy Yavtushenko
Emma O'Brien
Luke Gilliland

David Boyle
Garret Mooney
Maris Civciss
Des Gillespie
Andrew Dunne
Eoin Clarke
Mark Gorman
Bernard Caraher
Andrew Webb
Raymond O Reilly
Mick Tuohy
Slawomir Ogarek
Pat Cullen
Philip Glynn
Josh Butler
Gerry Doyle
Sinead Finn Gallagher
Padraig McGauran
Geoffrey Quinn
Niall Rooney
Martin Lavelle
Tom McGrath
Brian Mooney
Michael Whyte
Tony Donnelly
Stephen Duffy
Darren Campbell
Ronan Fogarty
Eugene O'Hagan
Brian O'Connell
Terry Adams
Robert McGuirk
Vlad Palilov
Ryan Duffy
John J O'Neill
Christopher Mitchell
Mark Brady
Jim Conway
John Lynch
Kenneth McKenna
Andy Waters
Eddie Purcell
Noel King
Thomas O'Neill
Nigel Sylvester
Alan O'Neill
Jason Darby
Gerry Lynch
David Lewis
Evangelos Chronopoulos
Kevin Duffy
Kevin Carron
Marcin Maranowski
Richie McLaughlin
Huw Thomas
Paul Callaghan
Tom McQuillan
Richard Conroy
Ciaran Connor
Aidan Boyle
Paul Connell
Phelim Donohoe
David Borland
John M Synnott

Courtlough
Naul
Naul

Streete CPC

Carrick Glen
Hillview CPC
Mill Hill
Balheary
Mill Hill
Mill Hill
Mill Hill
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
St Brigids CPC
Courtlough
Cregg Wood
Bray
Cregg Wood
Courtlough
Balheary
Streete CPC
Mill Hill
Carrick Glen
Mill Hill
Pineridge

Batterstown
Naul

St Brigids CPC
Naul
Mill Hill
Balheary
Cregg Wood
Naul
Streete CPC
Ardee Sports
Pineridge
Ardee CPC
Ardee CPC
Mill Hill

Batterstown

Bray
Mill Hill
Mill Hill

Bray

Streete CPC

Balheary
Ardee CPC
Pineridge
Mill Hill
Streete CPC
Hillview CPC
Pineridge
Mill Hill

Naul

Batterstown

Ardee Sports

Streete CPC

Courtlough

Courtlough

Clonalvey

Bray
Mill Hill

Streete CPC

Streete CPC

Streete CPC

Balheary
Carrick Glen

SVT
Ldy
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42
44
46
30

39
45

42

40
39

42

34

34

42

36

39
31

38
43

39

47

35

41

42

25
31

38
42
37

32

36

44

40

44

40
46
42
39
46
40
37
40
39
46

42
42

43

38

41
39

41

45

42

39

44

47

43

44

34
40
42
43

35
46
35

42
43

42

34

43

47

36

36

44
44
44

31

32

32

30
40

38

29
33

30

35

33

29

27

31

41

35

32

35

43

40

26

37
37

38

31

37

42
44
40
35

45
45

43

41

46

42

46

31

42

38

31
48

42
36

40
36

39

33

36

38

39
42
38
35

38
46

43

44
42
43
29
42
46

41
46
43

46

42

44

43
43






LL Number
LL8496
LL2022225
LL2022068
LL2019030
LL2022191
LL7898
LL202402
LL02213
LL2016123
LL6289
LL2023114
LL2022103
LL10795
LL01100
LL202484
LL10533
LL202415
LL416
LL2023126
LL2022110
LL10330
LL2018077
LL2020152
LL201696
LL2023020
LL202408
LL2019081
LL10021
LL5351
LL02217
LL437
LL2022200
LL2017138
LL2018004
LL01095
LL02151
LL7395
LL202403
LL813
LL2018096
LL2022102
LL2023149
LL202469
LL201694
LL202413
LL2023096
LL8788
LL6520
LL2024128
LL2023110
LL2024163
LL02130
LL2024127
LL2023093
LL2024118
LL8501

Name
Tan Coleman
Rito Marsella
Leon McGovern
Joe McGrane
Thomas O'Brien CL
James Sharkey
Robert Cox
Bernard Anderson
David O'Brien
Padraig Malone
David Franklin
John Lee
Colin McCall
Frank Cullen
Connor Gair
Kevin Loughran
Alan Donnelly
Eddie Wilson
Eoin O'Flahertty
Sean Kenna
Eddie D'Alton
Paddy Barry
Nigel Muckian
David Barry
Willie Campbell
Paul O Shea
Tony Dunne
Malachy Blaney
Aidan Duffy
Peter McEneaney
Mark Whelan
Adam Smyth
Dermot Monaghan
Barry Burke
Liam Cox
Stephen Morris
Les Ward
Aaron Cox
John McGrath
Ollie Mahedy
Jerome O'Brien
Darragh Kelly
Gary Kelly
Jim Rooney
Ciaran Hogarty
Gerald Mooney
John Lucas
Eamon O'Neill HT
Tomas Bingelis
Jaz Fazlic
John Browne
Austin Gilligan
Ivan Bogdanovos
Gavin Davey
Davin Browne
Kevin Clayton

Club
Hempstown
Pineridge
Courtlough
Mill Hill
Courtlough
Ardee CPC
Hempstown
Mill Hill
Knockbrack
Mill Hill
Defence Forces
Bray
Batterstown
Knockbrack
Balheary
Mill Hill
Ardee Sports
Naul
Pineridge
Bray
Hempstown
St Ciarans CPC
Ardee CPC
St Ciarans CPC
Streete CPC
Carrick Glen
Balheary
Mill Hill
Ardee CPC
Mill Hill
Hempstown
St Ciarans CPC
Ardee Sports
Balheary
Naul
Knockbrack
Hempstown
Hempstown
Hempstown
Defence Forces
Bray
Courtlough
Hillview CPC
St Ciarans CPC
Defence Forces
Carrick Glen
Ardee CPC
Hempstown
Naul
Streete CPC
Naul
Courtlough
Naul
Carrick Glen
Naul
Balheary

Category
Snr
Snr
Clt
Snr
Snr

SVT
Snr
Snr
Snr

SVT
Snr
Vet
Snr

SVT
Snr

SVT
Snr

SVT
Clt

SVT
Vet
Snr
Snr
Snr
Vet
Snr

SVT

SVT

SVT
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Vet
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Vet

SVT
Snr
Snr

SVT

VET

SVT
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr

SVT

Class
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Shoots
10
9
10
10
8
10
8
9
9
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10
9
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10
8
10
10
10
10
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Shoot 10
46
36
44
41
37
34
43
41
32
39
38
36
34
35
41
40
37
35
37

40
41
38
37
36

39
37

31
38
36
34
37
31
41
38
37
34
39
38
31

29
28
33
45

36
40
25

30

Shoot 9
37
46
41
42
41
39
43

40
38
34
36
35
31
43
34
39

34
41
38
41
39

30

35

37

30

43
36
30

34
28
28
35
30
19

40

Shoot 8
42
30
33
38
43
44
35
32
25
27
34
27
27
31

34
30
26
32
34
29
32
29
33
29
36
33
33
25

29

34

43
30
21
25
41

23

28
28
27
39

34
33
20
28
33

Shoot 7
44
45
40
41

43
45
41
43
35
41
35
38
40
38
36
36
36
41
39
32
38
37
41
37

38
36
36
40
37

41
34

36

34

39
41
31
33
35
41
39

32

36

37

25

38

Shoot 6
42
44
42
39
38
41
38
40
41
43
28
29
43
44
40
39
40
35
35
34
38
37
43
34
42

39
33
34

33
39
41
38
35
40
38
33
37

39

36
38
34
30
44
31

38

23

37

33

Shoot 5
35
30
35
35
31
29
34
28
25
30
27
36
23
27
26
35
29
30
34
23
23
30
29
22

23
28
24
22
26
31
22
30
32
31
29
23

26
28

20
32
26
26
26
14
30
35
27

19
25

Shoot 4
35
35
40
39
42
33
40
40
40
36
39
38
29
27
25
37
34
34
35
34

28

32
30
35
35

36
27
32
31
25

30

25
30
31
33
37
27
31
27
32
32

29

40
38

26
36

29

Shoot 3
40
45
43
36
45
42

39

43
43
47
41
45

35
35
37
35

40
43

40
36

31

39

31

37

41

20

34
31

42
35

36
32

38

44

44

35

37

Shoot 2
43

38
34
36
33
29
23
29
29
31

32
32
32
23
35
29
27

35
26
29
29
28

32
21
35
35
38
28
28
29
26
30
34
35
36
32

23
32
27
31
30

30

28
30

31

Shoot 1
42
44
41
44

35

42
47
37
40
37
41
36
40
38
37
44
38
38
40
38
35
40

36

39

39
29
31
41
40
40
38
34

32
39
37
27
31
39
33
23
35

39
45

44
34
38
36
40

Total Score
406
355
397
389
313
373
307
328
322
357
355
321
343
348
285
353
352
342
350
279
278
308
281
302
279
247
246
290
266
244
332
265
242
271
240
239
258
237
284
261
234
233
276
233
229
306
219
232
218
202
201
198
254
194
177
170

Average Score
40.60
39.44
39.70
38.90
39.13
37.30
38.38
36.44
35.78
35.70
35.50
35.67
34.30
34.80
35.63
35.30
35.20
34.20
35.00
34.88
34.75
3422
35.13
33.56
34.88
35.29
35.14
3222
33.25
34.86
33.20
33.13
34.57
33.88
34.29
34.14
32.25
33.86
31.56
32.63
39.00
33.29
30.67
33.29
32.71
30.60
31.29
29.00
36.33
40.40
33.50
39.60
25.40
3233
35.40
34.00

Best 7 Score
299
295
291
284
282
278
278
275
272
271
269
265
264
263
260
260
259
257
257
256
255
254
252
251
251
247
246
245
244
244
243
243
242
242
240
239
238
237
237
236
234
233
233
233
229
227
219
218
218
202
201
198
196
194
177
170

Best 7 Average
42.71
42.14
41.57
40.57
40.29
39.71
39.71
39.29
38.86
38.71
38.43
37.86
37.71
37.57
37.14
37.14
37.00
36.71
36.71
36.57
36.43
36.29
36.00
35.86
35.86
35.29
35.14
35.00
34.86
34.86
34.71
34.71
34.57
34.57
34.29
34.14
34.00
33.86
33.86
33.71
33.43
33.29
33.29
33.29
32.71
32.43
31.29
31.14
31.14
28.86
28.71
28.29
28.00
27.71
25.29
24.29






LL Number
LL2022005
LL202482
LL2018050
LL2023032
LL2023078
LL2023104
LL2016182
LL2018016
LL202430
LL8497
LL2019092
LL2023134
LL6571
LL9300
LL2016188
LL2024132
LL202452
LL10314
LL2018069
LL2019225
LL01557
LL2016187
LL02218
LL2018082
LL2022125
LL2023084
LL2024145
LL2018005
LL2023131
LL202439
LL202479
LL10169
LL1143
LL2023101
LL2017152
LL2024147
LL2024110
LL2019055
LL2022192
LL2019058
LL2022202
LL2023137
LL2018014
LL2022108
LL2016122
LL2019075
LL10267
LL2023122
LL8335

Name
Niall Larkin
Leon Moran
George Balfe
Mick Mulleady
James Wright
Patrick McCann
Fergal McKenna
John Kellett
David Brennan
William Coleman
Mark Nugent
Andrew McCann
Pat O'Donnell
William O'Leary
Michael Keenan
Pauric Coyle
Marcus Dennehy
Noreen Walsh
Ben Stafford
David Murphy
Gabriel Boardman
John Keenan
Robert Caraher
Maria Dunne
Oliver Kearney
Martin O'Flahertty
Kevin Mooney Jr
Tony Burke
Michael McGreal
Joe Austin
Paul Carragher
Malachy Blaney Jnr
Norbert Fagan
Kevin Scott
Clara Flynn
Enda Dooley
Gerard Ryan
Marie Campi
Justin O'Conor
Joe Tuohy Snr
Nathan Monaghan
Delwyn Monaghan
Tom Courtney
Ray Hilliard
Brendan Coogan
Malek Al-Shayeb
Patrick Gleeson
Kostyantyn Shumakov
Enda Byme

Club
Ardee CPC
Bray
Defence Forces
Streete CPC
Mill Hill
Carrick Glen
Cregg Wood
Courtlough
Ardee Sports
Hempstown
Hempstown
Carrick Glen
Hempstown
Batterstown
Hempstown
Naul
Ardee Sports
Hempstown
Courtlough
Ardee CPC
Courtlough
Hempstown
Mill Hill
St Brigids CPC
Mill Hill
Pineridge
Courtlough
Balheary
Ardee Sports
Ardee Sports
Hempstown
Mill Hill
Hempstown
Carrick Glen
Courtlough
Carrick Glen
Cregg Wood
St Brigids CPC
Balheary
St Brigids CPC
Ardee Sports
Ardee Sports
Courtlough
Bray
Hempstown
Balheary
Hempstown
Courtlough
Ardee CPC

Category

Snr
Jnr
Snr
Snr
Jnr
Snr
Snr
Snr
SVT
SVT
Snr
Snr
SVT
SVT
Snr
Snr
Snr
Ldy
Snr
Snr
SVT
SVT
Snr
Ldy
Snr
Snr
Clt
Snr
Snr
SVT
Snr
Snr
Vet
Vet
Ldy
Snr
Clt
Ldy
Vet
SVT
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr

Class
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Shoots
10
8
10
10
9
10
10
9
8
10
10
8
10
10
8
7
8
10
8
7
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Shoot 10
36
42
36

38
36
32
36

30

45

Shoot 9
40
46
37

30
33
30
44

Shoot 8
32
32
36
31
30
29
34
28
29
28
31
32
23
24
23
37

27
25
29
26
26
32
26
31

28

26
20
23
29
24

27
22

16
19

30

37
28
25

Shoot 7
40
40
40
34
45
39
29
35
43
40
37

29

32

26
25

35

33

40
34

Shoot 6

38
36

36
37
39
35
30
17
25
36

35
23

30

35

41

36

Shoot 5
28
24

27
22

29
24
29
29
17

22
31
28
24
19
22

23
26
24
21
32
24

31
25

29

21

Shoot 4
32
32
23
34
20

37
33
35

27
34
23

28
29

27

32
24
30
29
30
27
31
36
31

21
23
25
21

21
13
24
21

26
35
32
35
21
25

Shoot 3
36

41

32

41

38

32

37

33

42

33

Shoot 2
26

33
34
30
32
31
29
28
28
20

25
22

27
26
29
30
28
30

25
26
25
28
22
30
29
24
20
16

27

19
27
24
29
27
32
27

23

27

Shoot 1
45
39
38
43
47
36
38
39

29
36
29
41
36
42
41
31
32

36
37
35
36
33
33
31
30
32
34
27
30
34
37
33
37
30
33
19
29
35
32
37

38

33

43
35

Total Score
354
292
348
344
293
336
337
304
270
323
326
273
313
316
265
239
263
314
259
233
310
258
232
297
281
251
278
271
217
273
272
228
205
226
201
237
194
244
204
187
184
173
172
171
169
161
138
133
117

Average Score
35.40
36.50
34.80
34.40
32.56
33.60
33.70
33.78
33.75
3230
32.60
34.13
31.30
31.60
33.13
34.14
32.88
31.40
3238
33.29
31.00
3225
33.14
29.70
31.22
31.38
30.89
30.11
31.00
27.30
27.20
28.50
29.29
28.25
28.71
26.33
27.71
24.40
25.50
31.17
30.67
34.60
28.67
34.20
33.80
40.25
27.60
33.25
29.25

Best 7 Score
268
268
264
261
255
249
248
247
246
246
245
244
244
243
242
239
237
237
234
233
233
232
232
230
229
229
228
218
217
214
213
212
205
203
201
195
194
192
191
187
184
173
172
171
169
161
138
133
117

Best 7 Average
38.29
38.29
37.71
37.29
36.43
35.57
35.43
35.29
35.14
35.14
35.00
34.86
34.86
34.71
34.57
34.14
33.86
33.86
33.43
33.29
33.29
33.14
33.14
32.86
32.71
32.71
32.57
31.14
31.00
30.57
30.43
30.29
29.29
29.00
28.71
27.86
27.71
2743
27.29
26.71
26.29
24.71
24.57
24.43
24.14
23.00
19.71
19.00
16.71






Ladies




Ladies HCAP




Junior




Junior HCAP




Vets




LL Number
LL10657
LL859
LL9187
LL2024121
LL2023087
LL2022103
112023022
LL10129
LL10330
LL2023020
LL10484
LL7061
LLO01095
112023092
LL3909
LL2022102
LL1143
LL2023101
LL8788
112022192
LL201685
LL201608
LL202490
LL2022193
LL10562
LL.2024109
LL871
LL.2020024
LL10153
LL10667
LL2017099
LL02229
LL2023159

Name
Gerard Kirk
John McDonnell

Brian McCarragher

Anthony Curtis
Alan Marshal
John Lee
Pat Denning
Martin Carroll
Eddie D'Alton
Willie Campbell
Eugene Murray
Declan Taaffe
Liam Cox
Garret Mooney
Des Gillespie
Jerome O'Brien
Norbert Fagan
Kevin Scott
John Lucas
Justin O'Conor
Geoffrey Quinn
Tom McGrath

Michael Shanahan

Ronan Fogarty
John Mulligan
Malcolm Ladley
Tony McComish
Noel King
Jim Whyte
Joe Goslin
Michael Smith
David Borland
Tony Dempsey

Club Category Class HCAP  Shoots
Ardee CPC VET A 2 9
Mill Hill Vet A 2 10
Mill Hill Vet AA 0 10
Naul Vet AAA 0 8
Carrick Glen Vet A 2 10
Bray Vet B 5 9
Streete CPC Vet A 2 10
Ardee CPC VET A 2 10
Hempstown Vet B 5 8
Streete CPC Vet B 5 8
Hempstown Vet A 2 10
Mill Hill Vet A 2 7
Naul Vet B 5 7
Carrick Glen Vet A 2 8
Mill Hill Vet A 2 6
Bray Vet B 5 6
Hempstown Vet C 8 7
Carrick Glen Vet C 8 8
Ardee CPC VET B 5 7
Balheary Vet C 8 8
Mill Hill Vet A 2 5
Pineridge Vet A 2 5
Balheary Vet D 11 6
Balheary Vet A 2 5
Cregg Wood Vet AA 0 5
Mill Hill Vet D 11 6
Mill Hill Vet AA 0 4
Balheary Vet A 2 3
Clonalvey Vet C 8 3
Mill Hill Vet AA 0 3
Cregg Wood Vet AA 0 2
Balheary Vet A 2 1
Bray Vet N/C 0 1

HCAP 10
41
44
42
44
40
41
46
43
0
42
39
0
42
0
47
44
36
33
33
37
44
0
0
0
42
30
0
0

=

Vets HCAP

HCAP 9
44
44
47
0
46
41
)
42
43
41
45
41
0
40
0
0
44
39
33

~
—
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HCAP 8
35
39
38
38
41
32
35
38
34
34
31
32
0
44
0
46
32
0
33
27
0
38
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HCAP 7
47
46
46
44
45
40
40
4
37
42
44
45
0
41
48
46
0
37
0
33
43
43
36
4

HCAP 6
49
37
4
43
37
34
44
38
43
47
36
40
40
0
43
44
44
0
49
0
48
41
33
33
39
33
0

(= — (=3 — (=3 —

HCAP 5
33
34
34
0
39
41
34
37
28
0
35
0
36
24
43
0
31
34
31
0
0
0
0
31
34
28
33

HCAP 4
0
44
43
36
41
43
40
48
0
35
36
36
35
30
0
4
29

W
—

clBlIcEBIEEIcoEBIcEBIcElc Bl

HCAP 3
48
46
45
49
45
50
44
38
48
45
38
44
46
40
0

(=)

W
(o)}

(=3 — =N —

W
(=]

(=3 — =3 —

HCAP 2
43
)
45
44
41
0
36
35
40
33
29
0
31
34
41
0
0
35
35
32
44
42
24
0
0
27
32
39
0
34
44
0
0

HCAP 1
44
46
41
45
o))
)
41
41
45
0
43
41
45
43
47
42
45
41
40
37
41
41
37
0
37
22
43
45
0
33
0
45
0

Best 7 HCAP
316
312
310
307
301
298
297
292
290
286
281
279
275
272
269
264
261
259
254
247
220
205
194
175
164
158
152
128
125
99
90
45
24



SuperVet




LL Number
LL6615
LL7898
LL6289

LL2022086
LL283
LLO01085
LL2020021
LL8497
LL202430
LL7345
LL6571
LL9300
LLO1100
LL02169
LL201663
LL5394
LL10533
LL416
LL2022110
LL01028
LLO1557
LL2016187
LL5706
LL075
LILA431
LL2019081
LL10021
LL5351
LL2022003
LL202439
LL202469
LL2023096
LL2023018
LL6520
LL2019058
LL02263
LL189
LL8501
LL01099
LL2017068
LL2020010
LL9176
LL8404
LL345
LL10794
LL02163

Name
Stephen Porter
James Sharkey
Padraig Malone
Stephen Luckie
Maurice Curran
Eddie Whyte
Packie Gallagher
William Coleman
David Brennan
Gerry Woods
Pat O'Donnell
William O'Leary
Frank Cullen
Noel McDonagh
Oliver V Swords
Liam Doran
Kevin Loughran
Eddie Wilson
Sean Kenna
Kevin Howard
Gabriel Boardman
John Keenan
Joe Hollingsworth
Francis Rogers
Tony Ward
Tony Dunne
Malachy Blaney
Aidan Duffy
Larry Muckian
Joe Austin
Gary Kelly
Gerald Mooney
Willie Doyle
Eamon O'Neill HT
Joe Tuohy Snr
Gerry Doyle
Alan Clarke
Kevin Clayton
Eamon O'Neill
Eugene O'Hagan
Terry Adams
Laurance McArdle
Gerry Caffery
Noel Keogh
Michael Brennan
Peter McNally

Club
Courtlough
Ardee CPC

Mill Hill
Bray
Courtlough
Naul
Streete CPC
Hempstown
Ardee Sports
Ardee Sports
Hempstown
Batterstown
Knockbrack
Balheary

St Brigids CPC

Hempstown
Mill Hill
Naul
Bray
Cregg Wood
Courtlough
Hempstown
Naul
Courtlough
Mill Hill
Balheary
Mill Hill
Ardee CPC
Ardee CPC
Ardee Sports
Hillview CPC
Carrick Glen
Balheary
Hempstown

St Brigids CPC

Courtlough
Hillview CPC
Balheary
Knockbrack
Cregg Wood
Streete CPC
Mill Hill
Courtlough
Hempstown
Batterstown
Balheary

Category

SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT

Class
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10
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8

10
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10
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10
10
9

10
10
8

10
10
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HCAP 10
45
39
44
32
46
46
41
48
40
47
40
39
40
41
44
43
45
40
0
39
38
0
41
45
41
0
44
42
40
28
36
34
30
38
35
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SuperVet HCAP

HCAP 9
40
44
43
44
0
39
42
46
46
43
41
40
36
41
44
45
39
41
42
44
39
38
42
0
0
0
39
46
35
34
41
39
36
33
0
0
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HCAP 8
46
49
32
43
39
34
42
36
37
39
31
32
36
31
40
23
39
31
39
35
34
34
41
0
0
38
38
30
31
28
28
33
32
32
0
0
42
0
30
0
0
0
33

= =l =

HCAP 7
47
48
40
39
37
42
42
48
50
40
42
48
45
39
44
4
41
41
44
42
43
43
43
0
41
43
41
41
42
36
38
44

HCAP 6
46
46
48
43
45
43
44
40
43
43
42
45
49
47
34
45
44
40
39
43
46
44
40
47
45
44
38
39
50
38
41
35
40
36
43
38
40
38

HCAP 5
40
34
35
36
38
40
29
29
32
36
29
36
32
30
28
32
40
35
28
29
32
37
39
33
42
33
29
27
34
27
25
31
34
19
0
32
0

(=]

HCAP 4
44
38
41
46
40
41
33
45
0
45
42
35
32
33
36
39
42
39
39
32
35
41
33
35
36
40
0
41
0
44
36
37
0
34
32
0
40
34
0
34
37
0
0
26
31
0

HCAP 3
47
47
48
46
46
47
49
38
49
43
44
47
50
48
44
0
40
42
45
42
40
42
42
40
33
46
36
0
0
50
40
37
0
43
45
44
49
4
35
0
44
0
43
44
36
45

HCAP 2
42
38
34
36
43
32
39
36
36
38
33
30
37
39
38
35
30
34
0
35
38
0
35
37
37
37
26
40
33
32
0
36
32
0
37
29
0
36
32
0
0
41
37
31
0
37

HCAP 1
44
40
42
44
45
44
43
37
0
39
49
44
41
41
42
46
43
49
43
46
45
43
36
49
43
0
44
0
43
35
36
30
44
0
43
43
0
45
41
46
43
44
43
44
42
46

Best 7 HCAP
319
313
306
305
304
303
303
302
301
300
300
299
298
296
296
295
295
292
291
291
289
288
288
286
285
281
280
279
277
269
268
262
261
253
235
230
213
195
175
172
164
161
156
145
132
128



SuperVet HCAP




Colts




Colts HCAP




Line

1
18

31

a

51

1
12
16
17
18

10
12
13
14
Is
17
18

31
3

a1

51
53

= =

LL Number
L5351
LL2018109

LL8788
LL2019050
112022003
LL10129

112022005

112022205
L1323

LL202446

LL2019001
LL2022206

LL2022068
LL1IS9
LL02278
LL10892
LL2016138
LLS355

1283
LL2020045
LL2023116
LL2024144
LL2019109
LL2020140

Jack Matthews

James Healy
James Sharkey
John Carroll

John J O'Neill

Nigel Muckian
Ryan Duffy
Stephen Gilliland
Thomas Lennon
Thomas O'Neill
Alan Donnelly
Callum Watters

Delwyn Monaghan
Dermot Monaghan
Woods

Joe Austin

John Babbington
Jonathon Smyth
Kevin Kelly

Kieran Finnegan
Liliana McGreal
Macbh Dennchy
Marcin Maranowski

Marcus Dennehy
Martin Brennan
Michacl McGreal
Nathan Monaghan
Robert McGuirk
Robert Twinem
Andrew Dunne

Barry Burke

Ciaran Fogarty
Connor Gair

Craig Blakeney

David Borland

Gavin OToole
Gordon Blakeney

lan McDonagh

Justin O'Conor

Kevin Clayton

Malek Al-Shayeb
Michael Shanahan
Noel Fitzgerald

Noel King

Noel McDonagh
Peter McNally

Ronan Fogarty
Sincad Finn Gallagher
Tony Burke

Tony Dunne

Willie Doyle

Alan Clarke

Anthony Darby

Brian Mooney

Colin MeCall
David Strickland
Evan Clarke

Gillian Nixon

Michael Brennan
Paul Byme
Peter OLeary
Raymond Logan
William O'Leary
Andy Waters
Angelo Marsella
Angus Campion
Bill OBrien
Christian Dodd
Danny Luckie
Derck Coffey
Davis

Jerome O'Brien

Philip Glynn
Ray Hilliard
Richard Conroy
Sean Kenna
Shane Gaughran
Simon Campion
Stephen Luckic
Theo Marsella
Tony Dempsey
Trevor Davis
Alan Marshal

Donal Me Donnell
Enda Dooley

Jim Whyte

Alan Delahan

Anton Butyrskikh
Austin Gilligan
Ben Stafford
Ciaran Pyke
Clara Flynn
Conal Callen

Donatas
Edvard Voitukovie
Francis Rogers

Gabriel Boardman

Gerry Doyle
Huw Thomas
Jack Kellett
Jack Ryan
John Campbell

Kevin Mooney Jr
Kostyantyn Shumakov
Leo Flynn

Leon MecGovern

Liam Flynn

Mark Doyle

Mark McGovern
Martin Dillon

Paul Callaghan
Peter Kennedy
Peter McNally CL

Carrick Glen
Carrick Glen
Carrick Glen
Carrick Glen
Carrick Glen
Carrick Glen
Carrick Glen
Carrick Glen
Carrick Glen
Carrick Glen
Carrick Glen
Carrick Glen
Carrick Glen
Carrick Glen
Carrick Glen
Carrick Glen
Carrick Glen
Carrick Glen
Clonalvey
Clonalvey
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough

c
AA
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AA

L

HCAP

Shoots

Shoot 10
7

Shoot 9
41
37
4
36

4

a1

45

25
43

43

4s
5

4

Shoot §
25

27

37

3l

38
18

Shoot 7
6

s65t

Shoot 6
3

41

4

45

37

4

Shoot §
2

3l

Shoot 4
36

28

17

31
21

3l

35

Shoot 3

48
36
45

41

41

4
43

48

41

43
41

35

E5E850

4

Shoot 2
35

28

ES

Shoot 1

Total Seore
266

100

Average Score
33.25
37.56
38.00
4150
33.29
35.00
38.56
2025
30.00
40.67
34.00
3811
37.30
42.00
37.50
3129
37.50
27.75
38.20

Best 7 Score
244

Best 7 Average
34.86
4043
4029
3557
3329
5.00
4086
1671
12.86
4314
1457
3971
3971
42.00
2143
3129
1071
2886
3971
3829
36.00
2171
4186
39.14
1729
37.00
14.14
2986
3514

37.14

40.14

40.00

1243

40.57

3L14

1429



61

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
2
21

10 L

1
13

10
1

12
13
14
Is

16
17
19
21

3l

3

81
a

51

53

61

60

112022197
LLOI08I

LL2023136
LL2018070
LL2023068

L6615

12022191
LL2018014
LLOIS60

LL2019093
LL2019094

LL5394

LL2017023

LL2019092
L437

LL2024162

LL2017020

LL2022120
LL8S9
LL2019117

LL100
LL10S33

LL2019034
1877
LL2020070
o1
LLI1194
112022123
LL2019038
LL10666
LL1001
LL2022125
LL6289
LL02217
LL02218

6 LLIISS

LL2023074
LL2020057
LL202412
LL10374
LL87I
LLa31
12022153

Robert McGee Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Courtlough
Stephen Porter Courtlough
Thomas O'Brien CL Courtlough
Tom Courtney Courtlough
Valeriy Yavtushenko  Courtlough
Adrian Smith Cregg Wood
Cregg Wood
Cregg Wood
Cregg Wood
Crege Wood
Cregg Wood
Eugene O'Hagan Cregg Wood
Fergal McKenna Cregg Wood
Gary Calvert Cregg Wood
Gerard Ryan Crege Wood
John Mulligan Cregg Wood
Josh Butler Crege Wood
Kevin Howard Crege Wood
Michael Reilly Crege Wood
Michael Smith Crege Wood
Nadine Connolly Butler ~ Crege Wood
Niall Murphy Crege Wood
Paddy McSherry Cregg Wood
Pat Cullen Crege Wood
Peter Ryan CW Crege Wood
P Reilly Cregg Wood
Richard M. Crege Wood
Ciaran Hogarty Defence Forces
David Franklin Defence Forces

Paul Flemming
Peter Campbell
Aaron Cox.
Brendan Coogan
Dave McCreery
Eamon ONeill HT
Eddie D'Alton

Jamie Coogan
John Keenan

John MeGrath
Jonathan Keogh
Keith MeElkeamey
Les Ward

Liam Doran

Luke Lawlor

Pat ODonnell
Patrick Gleeson
Paul Carragher
Robert Cox
William Coleman

Aaron Jackson

Colin Dunne
David Breen
Don McKay
Gareth Quinlan

Josh McKay
Kevin Moran
Kirsteen Scanlon
Lorean Murphy

Malcolm Longley
Maris C
Mark Quinlan
Martin O'Leary

Michael Byme
Niamh Murphy
Richard Kelly

Sean Moore
Vincent McMonagle
David OBrien

Derek Byme

Eamon ONeill
Frank Cullen

Oliver Morris

Stephen Morris
Ziad Chammas
Alan ONeill
Bemard Anderson
Bemard Caraher
Bemard Maguire
Brian Duffy
Brian McCarragher
Brian McCarragher Jnr
Calum Doyle
Christopher Mitchell
Ciaran Connor

Conor Finnegan

Daniel Malone

Defence Forces
Defence Forces
Defence Forces
Defence Forces
Defence Forces
Defence Forces
Hempstown

Evangelos Chronopoulos Mill Hill

Garry Hickey
Geoffrey Quinn
Glenn Goslin
James Wright
Jennif

Jim Higgins
Jodi Devlin
Joe Goslin

er Coleman

Joe McGrane
John Loughran

Kevin Loughran
Larry Fay

Laurance McArdle
Libero Borza
Malachy Blaney
Malachy Blaney Jnr

ce Cavanagh
Michael Callaghan
Michael Carroll
Niall O'Brien
Niall Woods

Padraig Malone
Peter McEncancy
Robert Carsher

igan
Thomas Woods
Tony McComish
Tony Ward
Vincent Devine

Mill Hill
Mill Hill
Mill Hill
Mill Hill
Mill Hill
Mill Hill
Mill Hill
Mill Hill
Mill Hill
Mill Hill
Mill Hill
Mill Hill
Mill Hill
Mill Hill
Mill Hill
Mill Hill
Mill Hill
Mill Hill
Mill Hill
Mill Hill
Mill Hill
Mill Hill
Mill Hill
Mill Hill
Mill Hill
Mill Hill
Mill Hill
Mill Hill
Mill Hill

0 Naul

ANUTU>TT>ATTIT>ATE T

vaw

B
A
A
¢
B
A

43

43

45

48

a1

4
4

39
P}

4
41

)
45

)

E

EY

@
28

37
ES

25
25

25
3l

3l

)

a

4

4

a

43

)
38

3l

28

ES

EY

27

28

28

1
38

37

)

4

3l

3l
35

45
49

41

40
35

B

130

130

23.00

35.00
3029
13.14
36.00
12.00
28.00
19.43

42.29
17
4043
1886
271
3871
34.86
3314

2843
2129
1329
3343
2171
4071
1886
5.57
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14
15
17
18
19
20
21
2
23

25
26

Coma

10
1
2
13
15
21

PR T

1

17
19
23

65

60
25
26
61
29
30
31
67

35
62
37
38
40
a2
63
a3
a5
a6
a7
a8
49
68
s1
66
53

56
57
58

112024124
112024130
112023120
112024121
LLO1098.
112024155
112024118
LLO1102
112024137
LLO108S
LL416
LLO1086
112024133
112023109
LL2018078
112024131
112018086
112024136
112024126
112024127
112024159
LL5706
112024163
112024125
112024120
LLO1103
LLO1095
112023124
LL2016189
112024119
LLO1098
L1283
112024132
LL2018115
L1399
1102287
112024157
1102048
112024128
112024156
L1230
11202410
11201624
112023141
112023126
112020132
113273
112023007
113962
112023084
112022155
112017167
112022225
LL201611
11201608
112023083
112022011
112018123
112020050
112023008
112019058
112023009
112018082
112019055
112017103
11201653
11201663
112023010
112019103
112022200
LL2019113
11201696
11201694
112018077
112022023
112023047
112020100
112020102
112024116
112023042
112023023
112020026
112023044
112020080
112024166
112024167
112023045
112024158
LL2023111
112023019
112024161
112023110
112023048
112023027
112024169
112023021
112023032
112024164
112023143
112023043
112020021
112023031
112024165
112023022
112023029
112020029
112023051
112017017
112023155
112024170
112024117
112024168
112020010
112023034
112023049
112024115
112023020
112023046

0
Aidan Sherry

Alex Bannigan
Andrew OBrien
Anthony Cuttis
Brian O'Connell
Conor Campbell
Davin Browne
Demot Fallon
Dylan Bannigan
Eddie Whyte
Eddie Wilson

Joe Hollingsworth
John Browne
Kaspaes Krantins
Kevin Dufly
Kevin Fallon
Liam Cox

Luke Gillland
Matthew Gilliland
Michael Duffy
Michael Whyte
Pat C. Healy
Pauric Coyle

Vincent Campbell
Aidan Collins
Bella Gaffiey
David Lewis
Elana Marsella

Justin Collins
Maria Perclygina
Mark Gaflney
Matin OFlahertty
Massimo Ciechini
Nigel Sylvester
Rito Marsella
Stephen ORourke
Tom MeGrath
Viad Palilov
Yacobo Ciechini
Declan Donnelly
Jack Shanahan
Joe Tuohy Jnr

Joe Tuohy Snr
John Paul Gibson
Maria Dunne
Marie Campi
Mick Tuohy

Murt Murphy
Oliver V Swords
Patrick Denagher
“Tony Donnelly
Adam Smyth
Andrew Smyth
David Barry

Jim Rooney.
Paddy Barry
Aidan Boyle
Ambrose Doyle
Andrew Webb
Barry Webb
Brendan Reilly
Brian O Neill
Colm Keegan
David Boyle
David Me Cloughery
Eddie Purcell
Enda McLoughlin
Francis Holohan
Frankie Carrigy
Gary Walsh

Gerry Gunley
Hugh O Hara
Jason Darby

Juz Fazlic

Joe Coyle

Joe Kelly

Kevin Brennan
Michael Campbell
Mick Mulleady
Niall Brennan
Nigel Donoghue
Nigel Me Cloughry
Packie Gallagher
Padraig McGauran
Paraic Brady

Raymond O Reilly
Richie McLaughlin
Sean Brady

Shane Kelly
Shannon Gearghty
Steven Seally
“Terry Adams
Tommy Denning.
Trevor Reilly
Wayne Carberry
Willie Campbell
Willie Quinn

St Brigids CPC
St Brigids CPC
St Brigids CPC
St Brigids CPC
St Brigids CPC
St Brigids CPC
St Brigids CPC
St Brigids CPC
St Brigids CPC
St Brigids CPC
St Brigids CPC
St Ciarans CPC
St Ciarans CPC
St Ciarans CPC
St Ciarans CPC
St Ciarans CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
Streete CPC
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